

METROPOLITAN NICHOLAS OF DETROIT 25th ANNIVERSARY ENTHRONEMENT CELEBRATION

Westland, MI - Cincinnati, OH - Buffalo, NY

Commemorative Book Advertising Form

honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE – SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK			
Approx. 8" x 10", no bleeds HALF PAGE (B/W) - \$550 Approx. 8" x 5" horizontal QUARTER PAGE (B/W) - \$300 Approx. 4" x 5" vertical GREETING (text only) - \$75 Approx. 1.5" x 3.5" horizontal PRINT YOUR GREETING EXACTLY AS YOU WANT IT WRITTEN: All proceeds from this 25 th Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE — SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	AD SIZES/COST		
ads. PDF, JPG, and PNG files are accepted. Please submit your completed form, along with your ad to: stcons2@gmail.com QUARTER PAGE (B/W) - \$300 Approx. 4" x 5" vertical GREETING (text only) - \$75 Approx. 1.5" x 3.5" horizontal PRINT YOUR GREETING EXACTLY AS YOU WANT IT WRITTEN: All proceeds from this 25 th Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE — SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·	
HALF PAGE (B/W) - \$550 Approx. 8" x 5" horizontal Your completed form, along with your ad to: stcons2@gmail.com QUARTER PAGE (B/W) - \$300 Approx. 4" x 5" vertical GREETING (text only) - \$75 Approx. 1.5" x 3.5" horizontal If you need assistance creating your ad, contact Annette at 734.525.6789, stcons2@gmail.com	Approx. 8" x 10", no bleeds		
Approx. 4" x 5" vertical GREETING (text only) - \$75 Approx. 1.5" x 3.5" horizontal PRINT YOUR GREETING EXACTLY AS YOU WANT IT WRITTEN: All proceeds from this 25 th Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE - SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	, ,	Please submit your completed form, along with	
Annette at 734.525.6789, stcons2@gmail.com PRINT YOUR GREETING EXACTLY AS YOU WANT IT WRITTEN: All proceeds from this 25 th Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE - SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	•		
All proceeds from this 25 th Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE – SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
All proceeds from this 25 th Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE – SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	PRINT YOUR GREETING EXACTLY AS YOU WANT IT WRITTEN:		
honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE – SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK			
honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT. ADVERTISING DEADLINE – SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 NAME Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK			
NAME	All proceeds from this $25^{\rm th}$ Anniversary Enthronement Celebration Commemorative Book honoring His Eminence Metropolitan Nicholas of Detroit will be directed toward the METROPOLIS OF DETROIT SCHOLARSHIP ENDOWMENT.		
Organization/Church Name Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	ADVERTISING DEADLINE – SEPTEMBER 15, 2024		
Address Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	NAME		
Phone EMAIL I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION I WILL SEND A CHECK	Organization/Church Name		
■ I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■	Address		
☐ I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT ☐ PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION☐ I WILL SEND A CHECK	Phone		
☐ I WILL PAY ONLINE: USE QR CODE, RIGHT ☐ PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION☐ I WILL SEND A CHECK	EMAIL		
□ PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION□ I WILL SEND A CHECK			
□ I WILL SEND A CHECK	•		
1,000,000 a left (1,4		D INFORMATION	
Make checks payable to: Greek Orthodox Metrobolls of Detroit	☐ I WILL SEND A CHECK Make checks payable to: Greek Orthodox Me	tropolis of Detroit	

And mail to: Saints Constantine and Helen Greek Orthodox Church

36375 Joy Road, Westland, MI 48185 (734)525-6789